Data sheet
ZJA3008-2
36 V, Low Power, High Precision Op Amp
Release A 1  www.zjwmicro.com
Features
 Low Offset Voltage:
10 µ V max (B Grade)
20 µ V max (A Grade)

ZJA3008-2 Data sheet
24  ZJW Microelectronics Ltd. All rights reserved  Release A
Ordering Guide
Model Orderable Device Status1 Package Maximum VOS&TCVOS
Temperature Range
(° C)
External
Package
ZJA3008-2
ZJA3008-2BSABT
ACTIVE SOIC-8 10 µ V & 0.5 µ V/° C -40 to 125
Tube
ZJA3008-2BSABR 13” reel
ZJA3008-2ASABT
ACTIVE SOIC-8 20 µ V & 1.0 µ V/° C -40 to 125
Tube
ZJA3008-2ASABR 13” reel
ZJA3008-2BUABT
ACTIVE MSOP-8 10 µ V & 0.5 µ V/° C -40 to 125
Tube
ZJA3008-2BUABR 13” reel
ZJA3008-2AUABT
ACTIVE MSOP-8 20 µ V & 1.0 µ V/° C -40 to 125
Tube
ZJA3008-2AUABR 13” reel
Product Order Model
ZJXXXXX  X  X  X  X  X  Q1
Q1: Automotive Grade
External Package: T=tube; R=reel
Temperature range: A= -40 ° C to 125 ° C Automotive Grade 1; B= -40 ° C to 125 ° C; E= -40 ° C to 85 ° C
Number of Pins: K=5; T=6, A=8; B=10; D=14; E=16; P=20;
Package type: S=SOIC; U=MSOP, TSSOP, SOT; T=DFN, QFN
Grade: B grade is better than A grade
Base: R=Voltage reference; A=Amplifier; C=Data Converter; G=Switch and Multiplexer; M=Others
1  The marketing status values are defined as follows:
ACTIVE: Product device recommended for new designs.
LIFEBUY: ZJW has announced that the device will be discontinued, and a lifetime-buy period is in effect.
NRND: Not recommended for new designs. Device is in production to support existing customers, but ZJW does not recommend using this part in a new design.
PREVIEW: Device has been announced but is not in production. Samples may be available.
OBSOLETE: ZJW has discontinued the production of the device.
Data sheet ZJA3008-2
Release A  ZJW Microelectronics Ltd. All rights reserved  25